
Year 10 Mock exams - June 2021

Year 10 Exam Timetable
P1 P2

Break

P3 P4

Lunch

P5

Monday 14th June Biology - 1 hr 15 iMedia - 1 hr 15

Tuesday 15th June Chemistry - 1 hr 15 Maths paper 1 - 1 hr 30

Wednesday 16th June Geography - 1 hr 30 English - 1 hr 45

Thursday 17th June
Business studies - 1 hr 30
Retail business - 1 hr 15 Maths paper 2 - 1 hr 30

Friday 18th June
Hospitality - 1 hr 30

French reading 1 hr/45 mins

Monday 21st June Physics - 1 hr 15 French writing - 1hr 20/1 hr 10 

Tuesday 22nd June Maths paper 3 - 1 hr 30 History 1 hr

Wednesday 23rd June

Thursday 24th June
Citizenship 1- 50 mins (10C)

Music- 1 hr
PE- 1 hr

Citizenship 1- 50 mins (10B)
Religious Studies- 1 hr

Friday 25th June

Monday 28th June Citizenship 2- 55 mins (10C) Citizenship 2- 55 mins (10B)

To be completed in classroom


